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28-jun-17 | 30-jun-17 1, 9.127.695,00 0,00E __Valor ,[_,H | 0,00 9.127.695,00
28-jun-17  30-jun-17 22,33% 2,437% 9.127.695,00 3 22.241,10 22.241,10 9.149.936,10
1-jul-17 31-jul-17  21,98% 2,40% 2,403% 9.127.695,00 i 30 219.341,22 241.582,32 9.369.277,32
f-ago-17 31-ago-17 21,98% 2,40% 2,403% 9.127.695,00 | 30 219.341,22 460.923,54 9.588.618,54
1-sep-17 30-sep-17 21,48% 2,35% 2,355% 9.127.695,00 ¢ 30 214.936,42 675.859,97 9.803.554,97
1-oct-17  31-0ct-17 21,15% 2,32% 2,323% 9.127.695,00 i 30 212.016,70 887.876,66 10.015.571,66
1-nov-17  30-nov-17 20,96% 2,30% 2,304% 9.127.695,00 i 30 210.331,08 1.098.207,74 10.225.902,74
1-dic-17  31-dic-17 20,77% 2,29% 2,286% 9.127.695,00 i 30 208.642,10 1.306.849,84 10.434.544,84
1-ene-18 31-ene-18 20,69% 2,28% 2,278% 9.127.695,00 i 30 207.929,95 1.5614.779,79 10.642.474,79
1-feb-18  28-feb-18 21,01% 2,31% 2,309% 9.127.695,00 i 30 210.774,98 1.725.554,77 10.853.249,77
1-mar-18 31-mar-18 20,68% 2,28% 2,277% 9.127.695,00 i 30 207.840,89 1.933.395,66 11.061.090,66
1-abr-18  30-abr-18 20,48% 2,26% 2,257% 9.127.695,00 i 30 206.057,69 2.139.453,35 11.267.148,35
1-may-18 31-may-18 20,44% 2,25% 2,254% 9.127.695,00 ; 30 205.700,61 2.345,153,96 11.472.848,96
1-jun-18  30-jun-18 20,28% 2,24% 2,238% 9.127.695,00 i 30 204.270,75 2.549.424,71 11.677.119,71
1-jul-18 31+jul-18 20,03% 2,21% 2,213% 9.127.695,00 | 30 202.031,76 2.751.456,47 11.879.161,47
1-ago-18 31-ago-18 19,94% 2,20% 2,205% 9.127.695,00 i 30 201.224,27 2.952.680,74 12.080.375,74
1-sep-18 30-sep-18 19.81% 2,19% 2,192% 9.127.695,00 i 30 200.056,55 3.152.737,29 12.280.432,29
1-0ct-18  371-oct-18 19,63% 2,17% 2,174% 9.127.695,00 i 30 198.437,04 3.351.174,33 12.478.869,33
1-nov-18  30-nov-18 19,49% 2,16% 2,160% 9.127.695,00 i 30 197.175,27 3.548.349,60 12.676.044,60
1-dic-18  31-dic-18 19,40% 2,15% 2,151% 9.127.695,00 ; 30 196.363,15 3.744.712,75 12.872.407,75
1-ene-19  31-ene-19 19,16% 2,13% 2,128% 9.127.695,00 : 30 194.193,67 3.938.906,42 13.066.601,42
1-feb-19  28-feb-19 19,70% 2,18% 2,181% 9.127.695,00 } 30 199.067,21 400.000 Ab. 3.737.973,63 12.865.668,63
1-mar-19 31-mar-19 19,37% 2,15% 2,148% 9.127.695,00 i 30 196.092,27 3.934.065,90 13.061.760,90
1-abr-19  30-abr-19 19,32% 2,14% 2,143% 9.127.695,00 { 30 195.640,61 700.000 Ab. 3.429.706,51 12.557.401,51
1-may-19 31-may-19 19,34% 2,15% 2,145% 9.127.695,00 ; 30 195.821,30 3.625.527,81 12.753.222,81
1-jun-19 30-jun-19 19,30% 214% 2,141% 9.127.695,00 i 30 195.459,87 300.000 Ab. 3.520.987,68 12.648.682,68
1-ul-19  31-ul-19 19,28% 2,14% 2,139% 9.127.695,00 { 30 195.279,10 3.716.266,78 12.843.961,78
1-ago-19 31-ago-19 19,32% 2,14% 2,143% 9.127.695,00 i 30 195.640,61 3.911.907,39 13.039.602,39
1-sep-19  30-sep-19 19,32% 2,14% 2,143% 9.127.695,00 i 30 195.640,61 4.107.547,99 13.235.242,99
1-oct-19  31-0ct-19 19,10% 2,12% 2,122% 9.127.695,00 i 30 193.650,43 4.301.198,42 13.428.893,42
1-nov-19  30-nov-19 18,03% 211% 2,115% 9.127.695,00 i 30 193.016,21 4,494.214,64 13.621.909,64
1-dic-19 31-dic-19 18,91% 2,10% 2,103% 9.127.695,00 ; 30 191.927,87 400.000 Ab. 4.286.142,51 13.413.837,51
1-ene-20 31-ene-20 18,77% 2,09% 2,088% 9.127.695,00 } 30 190.656,37 400.000 Ab. 4.076.798,88 13.204.493,88
1-feb-20  29-feb-20 19,06% 2,12% 2,118% 9.127.695,00 ; 30 193.288,08 4.270.086,96 13.397.781,96
Resultados >> [ 6.470.086,98] 2.200.000,00] | 4.270.086,96 ] 13.397.781,96]
CAPITAL 9.127.695,00
4.270.086,96

SALDO DE INTERESES
TOTAL CAPITAL MAS INTERESES ADEUDADOS

13.397.781,96






